2016 World Series of Poker

Final Results/Payouts
Event #

Buy In

Game

Date

Number of Entries
Net Prize Pool

First Place Prize
Total Spots Paid Out
Remaining

Finish
1

©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

10-12
13-15
16-18
19-27
28-36
37-45
46-54
55-63
64-72
73-81
82-90
91-99
100-162
163-225
226-288
289-351
352-414
415-477
478-540
541-566

2c

$565
Colossus |l
6/3/2016
3,770
$1,885,000
$261,553
566

PRIZE
$261,553
$161,439
$118,656

$87,918

$65,675
$49,463
$37,563
$28,764
$22,213
$17,300
$13,589
$10,767
$8,605
$6,938
$5,644
$4,632
$3,836
$3,206
$2,704
$2,302
$1,978
$1,716
$1,503
$1,329
$1,187
$1,070
$974
$896
$833

For explanation of Colossus Il payouts,
please click HERE:

This is the payout for Flight C only.
Any spots not paid out will have the prize

money carried over into Day 2 and beyond
payout scale.


http://www.wsop.com/2016/colossus/Payout Details for Colossus II.pdf

